South Isiland Half Marathon

LAKE HOOD

Sunday 2nd August 2020

Overall Results

Name Time Placing
1/2 Marathon - 21km - Runners
Nick Burrow 1:16:02 1st
Clinton Manderson 1:17:37 2nd
Carl Parkins-Payne 1:17:45 3rd
James Martin 1:18:24 4th
Stephen Blackwell 1:18:54 5th
Tyrone Hellyer 1:19:12 6th
Shaun McWhirter 1:19:33 7th
Chris Small 1:22:52 8th
Matthew Gummer 1:23:14 9th
Byron Mann 1:23:34 10th
David Sewell 1:23:42 11th
Nigel Robertson 1:23:58 12th
Michael McCorkindale 1:25:08 13th
Sam Mowat 1:25:46 14th
Sonya Cameron 1:25:54 15th
Hayden Beetar 1:27:32 16th
Jason Christie 1:28:20 17th
Warwick Tuffnell 1:28:54 18th
Jason Wilcock 1:29:51 19th
Rod Vardy 1:29:59 20th
Andrew Owens 1:30:09 21st
Dave Pearson 1:30:26 22nd
Craig Dickinson 1:30:36 23rd
Aitken Donny 1:30:51 24th
Matt Ward 1:31:06 25th
Malcolm Henham 1:31:38 26th
Brodie Catterick 1:32:11 27th
Geoff Gilfedder 1:32:16 28th
Rosie Hay 1:32:19 29th

Shaun Tocher 1:33:05 30th



Tamsyn Hayes
Taylor Berry
Sophie Smith

Alex Stones

Chris Healey
Emma Roche
Nicole Wilson

Phil Harrison
Michael Kneebone
Georgina Thornton
Josh Lovely
Georgia Christie
Matt Wainwright
Andrew Long

Mel Orange
Taylor Johnson
Simon Tucker
Andrew Mackinnon
Jared Sandri

Bryce Soper

Hami Tangiora
Paddy Cribb
Colleen Ayling
Frances Cammack
Aaron Tait

Mark Olsen-Vetland
Blair Cuthbertson
Ellen Cavanagh
Tim Grammer
Nick Fabish

Jak Elliott
Vaughan Tarrant
Nick Johnson
Jason Botting
Wayne Glover

Sam Still

Michael Henderson-Rauter
Tristram Johnston
Bryan Staunton
Martinus Huyser
Carl Huyser

Anna Spinks
Michael Fitzsimons
Isaiah Nelson
Johnson Cleland
Davor Culic

Jeff Roberts

Justin Waddell
Marie Hill

Josh Morrison

1:33:50
1:34.07
1:35:01
1:35:12
1:35:40
1:35:45
1:37:08
1:37:42
1:37:55
1:38:28
1:38:50
1:39:15
1:39:16
1:39:38
1:39:56
1:40:01
1:40:15
1:40:57
1:41:07
1:41:17
1:41:32
1:41:35
1:41:47
1:42:03
1:42:06
1:42:11
1:42:14
1:42:19
1:42:29
1:42:39
1:42:49
1:42:52
1:43:01
1:43:11
1:43:15
1:43:17
1:43:19
1:43:26
1:43:44
1:44:10
1:44:12
1:44:16
1:45:50
1:45:53
1:45:57
1:46:04
1:46:15
1:46:22
1:46:31
1:46:44

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th



Greg Jones
Rodger McGaw
Isaac Levings
Kim Hendrie
Mike Parris

Alan Goulding
Damian Gutteridge
Jeremy Wheeler
Samuel Powell
Judy Robberts
David Wiggin
Nevan Trotter
Sian Goodall
Matt McCambridge
Mark Ziolo
Andrea McMurray
Stu Hirst

Will Morrish

Ed Anscombe
Robin Jamieson
Ryan Hepburn
Kevin Hunt
Carol Evans
Stephen Baker
Tom Sweeney
Valerie Muskett
Nathan Blanchard
Margy Gilpin
Kurt Bayer
Darryn Boyle
Lucie Cary

David Cary

Kris Weyling
Billy Reynolds
Ben Kepes
Laura Richmond
Stephen Graham
Mick Tarry
Edward Crothall
Geoffrey Ellis
Arneka de Vries
Joseph Perez
Emma Simpson
Ruby Sibley
Nikki Baker
Brent Gilpin
Sarah Rutene
Tania Byrnes
Juliette Hunter
Jacob Apeldoorn

1:47:22
1:47:33
1:48:02
1:48:05
1:48:22
1:48:41
1:49:01
1:49:02
1:49:30
1:49:38
1:49:45
1:50:31
1:50:34
1:50:50
1:51:12
1:51:30
1:52:06
1:52:13
1:52:17
1:52:20
1:52:24
1:.52:57
1:53:11
1:53:16
1:54:13
1:54:16
1:54:35
1:55:15
1:55:18
1:55:19
1:56:05
1:56:07
1:56:22
1:56:27
1:56:28
1:56:36
1:56:46
1:56:52
1:56:59
1:57:20
1:.57:31
1:57:33
1:57:34
1:57:56
1:58:14
1:58:28
1:58:44
1:58:57
1:59:06
1:59:07

81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th



Joe Beeby
Angela Boyson
Tegan Harrison
Sarah Chaplin
Scott Lindbom
Trish Gluyas
David Parker
Kate Higgins
Elizabeth Reid
Tracey Sims
Jennifer Chowaniec
Melissa Turner
Tom Ueyama
Barrett Hocking
Leo Coles

Zoe Brown
Barbara Nieh
Emma Baird
Nicholas Ede
Daryn Hanright
Sophie Canute
Theon Rogers
Jemma Balmer
Kelly Wheeler
Laurie O'Neill
Charles Beaumont
Kerrie Hanley
Grace Craig

Jono Oxley
Sandy de Vries
Kelvin Forbes
Elaine de Gouw
Natasha Mutu
Sarah Coxon
Amanda Abbot
Danielle Moynes
Dan Smith

Paul Howells
Yongxin Hanright
Stephen Allington
John Bowen
Sarah Macdonald
Steve Hanley
Holly Cassin
Michael Schimanski
Maike Guesgen
George Rzoska
Tracey Mcintyre
Maurice Tua
Amy Greig

1:59:21
1:59:27
1:59:44
2:00:08
2:00:22
2:00:24
2:00:26
2:00:29
2:00:52
2:01:52
2:02:44
2:02:47
2:03:13
2:03:27
2:03:29
2:03:31
2:04:04
2:04:11
2:04:19
2:04:36
2:05:37
2:05:52
2:06:11
2:06:28
2:06:57
2:07:32
2:07:34
2:07:36
2:07:37
2:07:44
2:08:15
2:08:29
2:08:58
2:10:08
2:10:14
2:10:23
2:11:34
2:11:42
2:11:45
2:12:01
2:12:13
2:13:38
2:14:37
2:15:08
2:16:04
2:16:47
2:16:52
2:17:01
2:18:10
2:18:26

131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
157th
158th
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
172nd
173rd
174th
175th
176th
177th
178th
179th
180th



Glenn Livingstone
Lizzie Charters

Angelique Kinsman
Amberleigh Shields

Caroline Johnson
Beks Taylor
Lindsay Oakley
Allison Sparham
Sarah McKerchar
Liz Waugh
Kathryn Peat
Noel Whiteside
Blair McConnell
Jane O'Flaherty
Jenna Manton
Maddy Christie
Bridie O'Flaherty
Robin Rawson
Angela Newman
Donna Smith
Melissa Bell
Shirley Rolston
Alice McKerchar
Scotty Martin
Kirsty White

Kim Sweeney
Jessie Reid

Dave Burridge

2:18:40
2:18:55
2:20:23
2:20:24
2:20:46
2:21:36
2:21:43
2:22:28
2:23:36
2:24:32
2:25:47
2:27:43
2:27:44
2:28:40
2:29:03
2:31:05
2:35:48
2:39:15
2:39:25
2:39:31
2:39:32
2:40:25
2:43:11
2:52:18
DNF
DNF
No Time
No Time

1/2 Marathon - 21km

Nathan Carter
Bridget Carter
Cindy Sy

Mark Sy

Henry Holdaway
Jane Howden
Lynda Stearn
Breanna Moller
Audrey Ross
Kirsty Burnett
Tony Doyle
Carolyn den Baars
Ricky Hull

Kellee Spencer
Debra Davy

Lisa Davis
Cheryl Woods

1:48:21
1:54:28
2:02:55
2:02:56
2:16:39
2:19:54
2:20:19
2:27:32
2:32:03
2:36:34
2:39:03
2:44:55
2:46:02
2:46:04
2:46:21
2:46:35
2:46:36

- Hybrid

181st
182nd
183rd
184th
185th
186th
187th
188th
189th
190th
191st
192nd
193rd
194th
195th
196th
197th
198th
199th
200th
201st
202nd
203rd
204th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th



Leana Sullivan
Jordan Humphries
Kerry Hall
Michelle Primmer
Carolyn Elliott
Simone Jarden
Sasha Campbell
Helen Clulee
Brianna Clulee
Ella Murdoch

2:47:05
2:50:53
2:51:18
2:55:21
2:56:24
2:56:42
2:57:47
2:58:45
2:58:46
2:59:22

18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

1/2 Marathon - 21km - Walkers

Melanie Ford
Darryn Harris
Judith Crozier
Aynsley Wilkinson
Patrice Ansell

Lyn George
Richard George
Kelvin Leach

Gail Punselie

Fran Macklin
Jane Monk

Louise Craythorne
Petrina Orange
Kathy Phillips
Vicki Boulton
Jenny Allan
Christine Wilson
Cathy Rewiri
Jeanette McGrath
Azizah Ashiru
Courtney Ruske
Miranda Muskee
Lorraine Guthrie
Denise Hopkins

Name

Richard Boon

2:35:18
2:36:18
2:37:46
2:41:20
2:41:53
2:52:56
2:52:58
3:10:08
3:16:50
3:26:05
3:26:06
3:27:13
3:27:22
3:27:30
3:27:32
3:30:39
3:32:27
3:32:29
3:57:50
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Sunday 2nd August 2020

Overall Results
Time

7km - Runners

0:24:29

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Placing

1st



Michael Wrigley
Lucy Wheeler
Lisa McNabb
Shannon-Leigh Litt
Nathan Hurst
Kayla Allington
Lily Sewell
Philip Wolff
Nick Wong
Johnny Parris
Gemma Cribb
Alana Culic
Cristina Hatton
Jayden Allington
Jessie Pitney
Ruth Allington
Angelo Hendricks
Tayla Davidson
Toresa Hooper
Chris Wolff

Rob Pitney

Lina Chieng
Lachlan Crawford
Ella Johnson
Keira Wolff
Linda Rowe
Mark Hogarth
Wei Ping Chew
Ernie Firmanes
Yi-Cheng Lin
Luisa Marin
David Smith
Corbin Wolff
Emilia Hansen
Jain Cooper
Eamon Hooper
Brett Cooper
Bonnie Maxwell
Tracey Barr
Wei Lin Khor
Eva Sewell
Richard Lundie
Karla Schmidt
Ron Lindsay
Bronson Wolff
Becky Wolff
Julia Gibson
Dale Collis
Benjamin Collis
Louise McCone

0:29:18
0:29:23
0:30:46
0:31:02
0:31:53
0:32:42
0:33:21
0:33:28
0:33:36
0:33:51
0:33:56
0:34:25
0:34:48
0:35:06
0:35:38
0:35:48
0:35:50
0:35:55
0:36:58
0:37:03
0:37:05
0:37:23
0:38:18
0:38:26
0:38:28
0:38:30
0:38:37
0:38:43
0:38:52
0:38:56
0:38:58
0:39:25
0:39:31
0:39:46
0:39:48
0:39:50
0:39:52
0:39:59
0:40:39
0:40:43
0:41:18
0:42:30
0:42:32
0:42:34
0:42:36
0:42:38
0:42:58
0:44:21
0:44:22
0:44:24

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st



lan Lennie

Jenna Lundie
Xiaobing Hong
Glenda Cameron
Chen-Wen Fang
Casey McRae
Wendy Wright
Heather Ferris
Lynnley Driver
Elisa Knight
Rebecca Brown
Isabella Buckingham
Alexia Mestanza
Lauren Tapp
Janine Oliver
Jayde Inglis
Petra Cooper
Michelle Atger
Anna Reid
Bronwyn Ziolo
Nadine Walker
Amy Truscott
Fu-Chi Tsai
Laura Vitali
Thomas Crawford
Joanne Mcmillan
Shelley Baikie
Phillip Baikie
Anna Christophorou
Shaun Smart
Alex King

Jenny Knight
Sharon hansen
Jane Tayler

Carl Huyser
Jenni Jackson
Camille Hughes
Sara Doherty
Shera Hider

Ann Bower

Win Rous Lai
June Matthysen
Glenda Joy Leonard
Trevor Nish
Rachel Broker
Emma Prichard
Jerry Fletcher
Ray Bennet

Bek Lester

Diane Johns

0:44:35
0:44:55
0:45:00
0:45:12
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:45:30
0:45:33
0:45:37
0:45:40
0:45:42
0:45:56
0:46:09
0:46:10
0:46:17
0:46:38
0:46:39
0:46:57
0:47:00
0:47:03
0:47:04
0:47:13
0:47:15
0:47:24
0:47:40
0:47:56
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:08
0:48:10
0:48:12
0:48:28
0:48:48
0:49:35
0:50:14
0:51:11
0:51:35
0:51:56
0:52:58
0:53:06
0:55:03
0:55:34
0:57:03
0:57:52
1:00:58
1:.01:01
1:03:38
1:09:23
1:12:10
1:12:57

52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st



Valerie Henderson 1:12:58
Georgina Hemsley 1:13:00
Natalie Harris No Time
Jacques Norris No Time
Piri Joe No Time
Noel Morriss No Time
7km - Walkers
Mike Johnson 0:51:36
Derek Wilkinson 0:53:44
Linc Lloyd 0:58:36
Sandra Galvao 0:59:45
Bronwyn Gilchrist 1:02:45
Leigh Davidson 1:04:52
Jacqui Lloyd 1:06:03
Mark Hendricks 1:06:22
Martin Matthysen 1:06:27
Garry Hogarth 1:07:32
Louise McMurtrie 1:09:00
Rosalyn Rhodes 1:09:21
Rachel Forrester 1:09:22
Kirstyn Tait 1:09:55
Nathan Tait 1:09:57
Sheena Clark 1:09:58
Kay Breakwell 1:10:00
Taryn McFadden 1:10:50
Caryn Stewart 1:10:51
Merrin Hodge-Armstrong 1:11:23
Emmy Hendricks 1:11:30
Annabel Burt 1:14:38
Ashlee Campbell 1:14:41
Lorraine Stewart 1:15:32
Jill Ellis 1:15:40

Name

Matthew Surrey
Connor Surrey
Lauren Crawford
Nathaniel Sia
Harris McConway

Sunday 2nd August 2020

Overall Results
Time

Kidz Dash - 1.5km

0:06:21
0:06:50
0:07:25
0:07:27
0:09:14

102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Placing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Jennifer Bowen 0:09:31 6th
Charlotte Bowen 0:09:36 7th






